Judith Drew Nordgren (Judy) is a native Louisianan who permanently returned home in 2020 after 18 years in Washington DC.

While in DC, Ms. Nordgren served as the Managing Director of the Chlorine Chemistry Division at the American Chemistry Council. Ms. Nordgren joined ACC to lead advocacy efforts on the issues of chemical security, transportation, disinfection, and chlorine products and process technologies. Ms. Nordgren also served as Secretariat of the World Chlorine Council which is a United Nation's recognized Non-Government Organization.

Prior to joining ACC, Ms. Nordgren served as Vice President of Marketing and Communications at the Vinyl Institute where she developed and implemented strategies to promote positive branding of the Institute's member companies and products.

Ms. Nordgren also served as Chairman of Solutions through Science, a partnership of chlorine producers and users in Louisiana. By extension, served as an unofficial ambassador for Louisiana in DC and beyond.

Preceding her time in Washington, Ms. Nordgren served as Community Relations Representative for Borden Chemicals and Plastics where she implemented community relations programs and policies addressing internal and external concerns about environmental, operational safety and social responsibility issues.

Ms. Nordgren received her Bachelor of Arts in Mass Communication with minor in Political Science from Louisiana State University.

Ms. Nordgren has a daughter, Blair, married to Eric Sulzer, living in The Woodlands, and a son, Drew, who is married to Margaret Bankston (Meg). Collectively, she has four precious grandsons, Fielding, Henry, Lewis and Swayze and one granddaughter, Alice.

Ms. Nordgren is an active member of Grace Episcopal Church and the Feliciana Country Gardeners.